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Anlage
Eckerkamp 38, 22391 Hamburg
G 040 22 28 38 info@klipper.de

Hallenadresse
Eckerkamp 38, 22391 Hamburg
G 040 22 28 38

Sportwart/in
Duwel-Steps, Katrin

Jugendwart/in

Schlafstein, Bernard
T 0175 223 34 35 schlafstein@googlemail.com
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U10 Green Court (4er) | Klasse |
MF: Christian Hagenah; G 040222838
m 01601658397; info@klipper.de
U10 Green Court Il (4er) | Klasse |
MF: Karl Neubersch; G 020222838

m 01601658397; info@klipper.de

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.

Hagenah, Christian (2014)
Blomer, Heinrich (2014)
Dunkelmann, Jarne (2014)
Gerhardt, Nils (2014)
Jansen, Klara (2014)
Wiesner, Maximilian (2014)
Junghans, Moritz (2015)
Einig, Timo (2014)
Haumer, Julius (2014)
Neubersch, Karl (2014)
Moller, Paul Felix (2015)
Roeckner, Julius (2014)
Pitzal, Johann (2014)
Lennertz, Carlotta (2014)
Anklam, Leni (2014)
Rosenau, Lucy (2014)
von Jagow, Marie (2014)
Thielmann, Erik (2014)
Pfeil, Neo (2014)

Li, Lin Qi (2014)

Hoyer, Flynn (2014)
Neubersch, Luise (2016)
Bienia, Moritz (2014)
Hanke, Konrad (2014)

25 Kiehn, Leonard (2014)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr

11404711
11404708
11405964
11404710
21403103
11410494
11502582
11410491
11405965
11405967
11502583
11405968
11403017
21403916
21407178
21403104
21403106
11405969
11404712
11410499
11410501
21604076
11410489
11410492
11410662

LK

DR

TV

TENNIS WAR
EUROP

EHOURE
E"

g GENERALI



